9/30/2022PROPOSAL
10330 Argonne Woods Drive, Ste. 600
Woodridge, IL 60517
Installation Address:Bill To:
Date:
Marisa Perez
Executive Assistant to the Village
Manager

Box/box/file 28"Hx16 7/8"Dx14 15/16"W
1 $ 258.64 $ 258.64
.X Omt Core to Order Key Alike
$(P1) P1 Paint Opts
.S Charcoal
H9170R
Flagship 30W 2-Drw "R" Pull Lateral 30W 28H 18D
1 $ 481.86 $ 481.86
.X Omt Core to Order Key Alike
$(P1) P1 Paint Opts
.S Charcoal
HF23C
Lock Core Replacement Kit Brushed Chrome
3 $ 18.30 $ 54.90
.X123E KEY NUMBER: 123E
Page 2 of 5www.midwestofficeinc.com
Part Number Qty Sell Ext Sell
H919430
30Wx18D Square Edge Laminate Top For Lateral File
1 $ 214.73 $ 214.73
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.N Mahogany
H105209E
Pennisula w/ End Panel 72"W x 30"D x 29 1/2"H
1 $ 388.09 $ 388.09
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.N Mahogany
N Mahogany
~ Undecided PAINT Option
H105906L
10500 Series 48Wx24Dx29-1/2H Return Lt File/File Ped
1 $ 447.58 $ 447.58
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.N Mahogany
N Mahogany
H105686X
10500 Series Return Shell 29-1/2H x72W x 24D
1 $ 323.87 $ 323.87
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.N Mahogany
N Mahogany
H10502
10500 Series Floorstnd Full Ht Ped B/B/F 15-5/8W x 22-3/4D
1 $ 319.53 $ 319.53
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.N Mahogany
HLINEARA3
Field Install Dwr/Door Kits Linear Blk 3-pack
1 $ 33.10 $ 33.10
H105290
10500 Series 36Wx24Dx29-1/2H Storage Cabinet with Doors
1 $ 431.43 $ 431.43
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.N Mahogany
N Mahogany
HIGS6
Ignition Guest/Multi-Purpose Chair Four-Leg Stacking
2 $ 219.46 $ 438.92
.F Arm: Fixed
Page 3 of 5www.midwestofficeinc.com
Part Number Qty Sell Ext Sell
.E Glide
.IM 4-Way Black
$(1) Gr 1 UPH
.HAML Fab: Hamilton
17 Color: Charcoal
.T Black
HIWM1
Ignition Wk Mid-bck Pneu Swivel tilt Tilt Bck Ht Adj
1 $ 356.96 $ 356.96
.A Arm: Height and Width Adj
.H CASTER: Hard (Standard)
.M Back: Mesh Back